NYKOPINGS BIS FRIIDROTT — UTOMHUSSTATISTIK 2014

Man seniorer samt P19 och P17

100m

11.33 +1.5 Karl Schenstrom -91  Skara 23.8
11.44 +1.2 Henning André -97  Stockholm/S 23.8
11.71 +0.1 Jakob Boyer -97  Jonkoping 18.6
11.98 +0.2 Gustaf Borg -98  Vishy 15.6
12.03 +0.2 Tom Khomkrit -96  Vishy 15.6
12.28 +0.1 Linus Otto Boyer -95  Jonkoping 18.6
12.89 +0.2 Tim Yngesjo -97  Vishy 15.6
14.33 +0.2 Anders Lindgren -68  Huddinge 25.7
medvind

11.21 +2.9 Karl Schenstrom -91  Skara 23.8
200m

22.98 +1.8 Jakob Boyer -97  Stockholm/S 24.8
23.49 -0.1 Karl Schenstrém -91  Jonkoping 18.6
23.98 +0.8 Henning André -97  Falun 315
24.19 +0.5 Gustaf Borg -98  Vasteras 2.8
24.85 +0.7 Tom Khomkrit -96  Flen 17.5
medvind

22.78 +2.1 Jakob Boyer -97  Norrkdping 17.8
23.08 +2.1 Karl Schenstrom -91  Skara 23.8
23.86 +3.1 Gustaf Borg -98  Soderhamn 9.8
28.95 +3.0 Anders Lindgren -68  Huddinge 25.7
400m

50.41 Jakob Boyer -97  Sollentuna 8.6
51.68 Henning André -97  Sollentuna 8.6
56.00 Tim Yngesjo -97  Sollentuna 8.6
800m

2.01.46 Tim Yngesjo -97  Huddinge 21.9
1500m

4.10.06 Tim Yngesjo -97  Stockholm/S 24.8
4.50.83 Henrik Ruffel -66  SOderhamn 9.8

1 mile (1609m)
4.39.03 Tim Yngesjo -97  Visbhy 15.6
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5000m

18.35.21 Henrik Ruffel
10000m
37.30.20 Henrik Ruffel

110mh (106,7)

15.75 +1.8 Linus Otto Boyer
medvind

15.32 +2.8 Linus Otto Boyer

110mh (100,0)
14.76 -0.2 Linus Otto Boyer

Hojd
1.89 Joakim Sédling

Langd
6.58 +0.2 Henning André
582 +1.7 Joakim Sodling

Tresteg
13.45 +0.6 Henning André
1251 +2.0 Linus Otto Boyer

Kula (7,26)
15.88 Micael Ljungberg
12.93 Oscar Gustafsson
12.02 Jerry Jonsson
11.91 Jonas Birgersson
10.35 Henning André
9.65 Kenneth Eriksson
8.69 Karl Schenstrém
8.58 Christopher Landestedt
8.52 Jan Westerling
8.27 Pontus Schmitzer
8.12 Erik Wassing
8.05 Gustaf Borg
8.03 Markus Wassing
7.37 Robert Soderlind-Odin
7.01 Peter Magnusson
6.30 Patrik Berglund
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-97
-87

-97
-95

-92
-97
-73
-83
-97
-86
-91
-89
-73
-72
-83
-98
-83
-73
-68
-83

Soderhamn

Stockholm/S

Umea

Uppsala

Uppsala

Bergen op Zoom

Halmstad
Soéderhamn

Gavle
Gavle

Tucson, AZ
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Falun
Nykoping
Norrkdping
Nykoping
Tingstade
Tingstade
Nykoping
Falun
Nykoping
Tingstade
Tingstade
Nykoping

9.8

28.8

2.8

23.8

6.7

15.6

12.7
10.8

8.8
10.8

3.5
17.9
23.8
23.8
10.9
17.9
20.9
18.10
17.6
17.6
18.10
10.9
18.10
17.6
17.6
18.10



Kula (6,0)

9.80 Michael Ostergren
Kula (5,0)
16.40 Oscar Gustafsson
10.40 Kjell Larnesjo
Kula (4,0)

7.07 Ove Edlund
Diskus (2,0)
54.42 Micael Ljungberg
41.32 Oscar Gustafsson
38.35 Jonas Birgersson
37.56 Jerry Jonsson
31.83 Kenneth Eriksson
26.50 Henning André
21.82 Pontus Schmitzer
20.52 Robert Soderlind-Odin
20.26 Gustaf Borg
19.25 Markus Wassing
18.22 Jan Westerling
18.16 Erik Wassing
17.52 Christopher Landestedt
17.45 Karl Schenstrém
15.02 Patrik Berglund
14.78 Peter Magnusson
Diskus (1,5)
53.44 Oscar Gustafsson
22.91 Michael Ostergren
Diskus (1,0)
36.48 Kjell Larnesjo

Slagga (7,26)

50.90 Jonas Birgersson
48.61 Micael Ljungberg
34.86 Oscar Gustafsson
37.17 Jerry Jonsson

30.93 Kenneth Eriksson
22.08 Christopher Landestedt
18.98 Karl Schenstrém

18.77 Henning André

18.20 Markus Wassing
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-97
-49

-92
-97
-83
-73
-86
-97
-72
-73
-98
-83
-73
-83
-89
-91
-83
-68

-97
-60

-83
-92
-97
-73
-86
-89
-91
-97
-83

Tingstade

Sodertalje
Tingstade

Huddinge

Flagstaff, AZ
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Falun
Tingstade
Tingstade
Falun
Nykoping
Tingstade
Nykoping
Nykoping
Norrkdping
Nykoping
Tingstade

Sodertalje
Tingstade

Tingstade

Nykoping
Flagstaff, AZ
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Norrkoping
Falun
Nykoping

17.6

6.6
12.10

26.7

17.5
17.9
23.8
15.6
17.9
10.9
17.6
17.6
10.9
18.10
17.6
18.10
18.10
20.9
18.10
17.6

6.6
17.6

27.9

23.8
30.8
17.9
23.8
17.9
18.10
20.9
10.9
18.10



17.28 Erik Wassing
14.46 Patrik Berglund
8.65 Gustaf Borg
Slagga (5,0)
39.96 Kjell Larnesj6
Spjut (800)
45.37 Micael Ljungberg
42.37 Kenneth Eriksson
35.06 Jonas Birgersson
34.03 Jerry Jonsson
32.96 Karl Schenstrém
32.83 Henning Andreé
32.42 Oscar Gustafsson
31.29 Pontus Schmitzer
29.40 Christopher Landestedt
26.15 Markus Wassing
25.30 Gustaf Borg
24.60 Patrik Berglund
23.69 Erik Wassing
22.58 Robert Séderlind-Odin
20.93 Peter Magnusson
15.74 Jan Westerling
Spjut (700)
26.57 Michael Ostergren
Spjut (600)
29.62 Kjell Larnesj6
Vikt (9,08)
15.95 Kjell Larnesjo
Vikt (7,26)
6.99 Ove Edlund
Kastfemkamp (M65)
3668 Kjell Larnesj6
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3996-1040-3578-2962-1572
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-83
-83
-98

-92
-86
-83
-73
-91
-97
-97
-12
-89
-83
-98
-83
-83
-73
-68
-73

Nykoping
Nykoping
Falun

Tingstade

Flagstaff, AZ
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Norrkdping
Falun
Nykoping
Tingstade
Nykoping
Nykoping
Falun
Nykoping
Nykoping
Tingstade
Tingstade
Tingstade

Tingstade

Tingstade

Tingstade

Huddinge

Tingstade

18.10
18.10
10.9

12.10

30.8
17.9
23.8
23.8
20.9
10.9
17.9
17.6
18.10
18.10
10.9
18.10
18.10
17.6
17.6
17.6

17.6

12.10

27.9

25.7

12.10



Stafett 1000m

2.02.33

Castorama
3025

2475

2315

2228

1980

1519

1158

1157

1021

928

785

621
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Gustaf Borg -98, Henning André -97

Jakob Boyer -97, Tim Yngesjo -97

Micael Ljungberg
1494-4537-5094-4861

Jonas Birgersson
1191-3506-3835-5090

Oscar Gustafsson
1293-3242-4132-3486

Jerry Jonsson
1202-3403-3673-3717

Kenneth Eriksson
965-4237-3183-3093

Henning André
1035-3283-2650-1877

Christopher Landestedt
858-2940-1752-2208

Karl Schenstrom
869-3296-1745-1898

Markus Wassing
803-2615-1925-1820

Erik Wassing
812-2369-1816-1728

Gustaf Borg
805-2530-2026-865

Patrik Berglund
630-2460-1502-1446
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Kil

Flagstaff, AZ

Nykoping

Nykoping

Nykoping

Nykoping

Falun

Nykoping

Norrkdping

Nykoping

Nykoping

Falun

Nykoping

24.5

30.8

23.8

17.9

23.8

17.9

10.9

18.10

20.9

18.10

18.10

10.9

18.10



Pojkar 15 fodda 1999-2000

80m

10.03 -1.0
10.11 +0.7
10.43 +2.0
10.51 +1.1
10.78 +2.0
10.93 -1.0
1155 +1.1

300m
40.17
41.56
42.41
43.50

800m

2.22.83
2.24.27
2.26.69
2.26.89
2.31.72
2.36.50

80mh

12.43 +1.0
13.15 +1.6
15.73 +1.8
15.87 +1.6
medvind

12.98 +3.3

Hojd
1.72
1.64
1.50
1.47

Langd

573 +1.0
528 +1.2
513 +15
510 +1.7
484 -0.3
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Tommy Nguyen
Olle Ohrmér
Oliver Larsson
Rohi Heydari

Tim Svantesson
Gustav Magnusson
Oliver Broberg

Olle Ohrmér

Tim Svantesson
Rohi Heydari
Gustav Magnusson

Oliver Larsson
Olle Ohrmér

Rohi Heydari
Tommy Nguyen
Gustav Magnusson
Oliver Broberg

Tommy Nguyen
Tim Svantesson
Albin Liedholm
Olle Ohrmér

Tim Svantesson

Tommy Nguyen
Tim Svantesson
Albin Liedholm
Rohi Heydari

Tommy Nguyen
Gustav Magnusson
Tim Svantesson
Olle Ohrmér
Oliver Larsson
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-99
-99
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00

-99
-00
-00
-00

-00
-99
-00
-99
-00
-00

-99
-00
-00
-99

-00

-99
-00
-00
-00

-99
-00
-00
-99
-00

Eskilstuna
Stockholm/S
Flen

Vishby

Flen
Eskilstuna
Visby

Stockholm/S
Stockholm/S
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna

Linkdping
Linkoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Linkdping
Nykoping

Nykoping
Nykoping
Linkoping
Nykoping

Linkdping

Nykoping
Stockholm/S
Visby
Linkoping

Katrineholm
Vasteras
Katrineholm
Nykoping
Visby

20.9
23.8
17.5
15.6
17.5
20.9
15.6

24.8
24.8
14.9
14.9

30.8
30.8
1.6
1.6
30.8
1.6

1.6
1.6
30.8
1.6

30.8

1.6
23.8
15.6
31.8

8.6
2.8
8.6
1.6
15.6



461 -1.0 Rohi Heydari
443 +0.5 Albin Liedholm

437 +1.2 Oliver Broberg
Stav
2.57 Gustav Magnusson
Tresteg
10.24 +1.7 Gustav Magnusson
10.09 +1.7 Tim Svantesson
Kula (4,0)
11.09 Tim Svantesson
10.14 Albin Liedholm
10.06 Tommy Nguyen
9.34 Rohi Heydari
9.14 Olle Ohrmér
8.67 Oliver Broberg
8.52 Oliver Larsson
8.31 Rohi Heydari
7.51 Gustav Magnusson
Diskus (1,0)
30.41 Albin Liedholm
27.56 Tim Svantesson
26.74 Gustav Magnusson
25.33 Tommy Nguyen
20.63 Olle Ohrmér
19.25 Rohi Heydari
16.44 Oliver Larsson
14.90 Oliver Broberg
Slagga (4,0)
25.83 Oliver Broberg
18.55 Oliver Larsson
Spjut (600)
34.05 Tommy Nguyen
32.33 Oliver Broberg
32.11 Rohi Heydari
30.61 Albin Liedholm
28.10 Gustav Magnusson
24.39 Tim Svantesson
21.62 Oliver Larsson
16.48 Olle Ohrmer
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-00
-00
-00

-00
-00

-00
-00
-99
-00
-99
-00
-00
-00
-00

-00
-00
-00
-99
-99
-00
-00
-00

-00
-00

-99
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
-99

Visby
Linkdping
Nykdping

Eskilstuna

Vasteras
Eskilstuna

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Nykoping
Nykoping
Nykoping
Tingstade
Linkdping
Tingstade
Tingstade

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Vasteras

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Tingstade
Tingstade
Tingstade

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna

Eskilstuna
Linkoping
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Linkoping
Nykoping

Linkoping

15.6
30.8
1.6

13.9

3.8
14.9

14.9
14.9
1.6
1.6
1.6
17.6
31.8
17.6
17.6

13.9
20.9

2.8
20.9
20.9
17.6
17.6
17.6

14.9
14.9

20.9
30.8
14.9
14.9
20.9
30.8

1.6
30.8



Stafett 4x80m

40.82 Nykoping
Oliver Larsson -00, Tim Svantesson -00
Tommy Nguyen -99, Olle Ohrmér -99

Stafett 1000m

2.20.14 Nykoping
Rohi Heydari -00, Tim Svantesson -00
Tommy Nguyen -99, Olle Ohrmér -99

Stafett 6x200m (Mix)

2.41.77 Nykoping
Olle Ohrmér -99, Ebba Johansson -00
Tommy Nguyen -99, Anna Struwe -00
Tim Svantesson -00, Sarah Karlsson -01
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185

185

1.6



Pojkar 13 fodda 2001-2002

60m
medvind
9.18 +2.5 Danny Arvedsson

Langd (zon)

4,03 0.0 Danny Arwedsson
Kula (3,0)

8.42 Danny Arwedsson
6.62 Emil Sauter
Diskus (0,6)

18.06 Danny Arwedsson
15.75 Emil Sauter
Spjut (400)

20.59 Danny Arwedsson
17.14 Emil Sauter

Nykopings BIS Friidrott — Utomhusstatistik 2014
Sammanstalld av Jan-Erik Sjodén

-02
-02

-02
-02

-02
-02

Vishby

Visby

Tingstade
Tingstade

Tingstade
Tingstade

Vishy
Vishby

15.6

15.6

17.6
17.6

17.6
17.6

15.6
15.6



Pojkar 11 fodda 2003-04

60m
okand vind
973 ? Ruben Dedecker

Hojd

1.14 Ruben Dedecker
Boll

35.22 Ruben Dedecker
Trekamp

2330 Ruben Dedecker

9.73-3522-114
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Flen

Flen

Flen

Flen

175

175

17.5

17.5

10



Pojkar 9 fodda 2005-2006

60m

11.70 +0.3 Emil Palmgren
medvind

11.03 +2.5 Emil Palmgren
okand vind

11.96 ?  Noah Lindfors
1293 ?  Sammy West

Langd (zon)
3.32 +1.7 Emil Palmgren

Kula (2,0)

4.93 Daniel Birgersson

4.73 Oliwer Eriksson

Diskus (0,6)

11.73 Daniel Birgersson

10.99 Oliwer Eriksson

Slagga (2,0)

13.55 Daniel Birgersson

Spjut (400)

10.49 Daniel Birgersson

Boll

17.53 Noah Lindfors

13.66 Sammy West

Tvakamp

796 Noah Lindfors
11.96-1753

385 Sammy West
12.93-1366
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-06
-06

-06
-06

-06
-06

Bjorknas
Uppsala

Flen
Flen

Hogby

Nykoping
Nykoping

Nykoping
Nykoping

Nykoping

Nykoping

Flen
Flen

Flen

Flen

30.8

5.7

17.5
175

12.7

15.6
15.6

15.6
15.6

18.10

18.10

17.5
17.5

17.5

17.5

11



Kvinnor seniorer samt F19 och F17

200m
28.30 0.0 Jenny Rosén
28.88 +0.7 Lisa Larsson
31.34 +0.7 Emelie Rantala
400m
63.85 Jenny Rosén
63.89 Elizabeth Helger
Hojd
1.77 Evelina Erlandsson
Kula (4,0)
11. 37 Emma Ljungberg
8.95 Petra Oberg
5.45 Maria Svantesson
5.07 Sara Jonsson
Kula (3,0)
7.61 Emilia Karlsson
Diskus (1,0)
49.28 Emma Ljungberg
23.06 Petra Oberg
12.98 Maria Svantesson
8.12 Sara Jonsson
Slagga (4,0)
38.05 Emma Ljungberg
37.60 Petra Oberg
6.60 Sara Jonsson
Spjut (600)
33.58 Emma Ljungberg
20.97 Petra Oberg
10.95 Maria Svantesson
7.52 Sara Jonsson
Stafett 4x100m
62.42
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Emelie Rantala -96, Lisa Larsson -96

-72
-96
-96

-72
-60

-94
-89
-67
-85

-94
-89
-67
-85

-94
-89
-85

-94
-89
-67
-85

Huddinge
Flen
Flen

Huddinge
Izmir, TUR

Uppsala

Flagstaff, AZ
Nykoping
Tingstade
Nykoping

Falun

Bottnaryd
Nykoping
Tingstade
Nykoping

Flagstaff, AZ
Nykoping
Nykoping

Flagstaff, ZA
Nykoping
Tingstade
Nykoping

Nykoping

Sarah Karlsson -01, Emilia Karlsson -97
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26.7
175
17.5

27.7
27.8

6.7

30.8
17.9
17.6
18.10

10.9

28.6
17.9
17.6
18.10

30.8
17.9
18.10

30.8
17.9
17.6
18.10

185
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Stafett 1000m

2.48.41 Nykoping
Emilia Karlsson -97, Sarah Karlsson -01
Lisa Larsson -96, Emelie Rantala -96

Castorama

2818 Emma Ljungberg -94  Flagstaff, AZ
1137-3358-4050-3805

2058 Petra Oberg -89 Nykoping
895-2097-2306-3760

280 Sara Jonsson -85  Nykdping

507-752-812-660
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185

30.8

17.9

18.10
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Flickor 15 fodda 1999-2000

80m
1152 -21
11.67 -1.4
11.90 -1.0
medvind
1146 +2.4
11.88 +2.4

100m
1471 -2.3

300m
50.95

800m

2.49.02
3.07.01
3.09.93

80mh
1471 -0.4
15.05 +1.1
18.72 +1.0
medvind
1421 +2.1

300mh
58.19

Hojd
1.49
1.36
1.29
1.29
1.24

Langd

425 0.0
423 -05
403 -0.9
399 -15
3.98 +1.4
294 +0.3
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Ebba Johansson
Anna Struwe
Evelina Westerling

Ebba Johansson
Selma Landqvist

Anna Struwe

Anna Struwe

Maja Strém
Linnéa Lundgren
Selma Landqvist

Anna Struwe
Linnéa Lundgren
Rebecka Gustafsson

Linnéa Lundgren

Anna Struwe

Ebba Johansson
Maja Strom
Linnéa Lundgren
Linda Adolfsson
Rebecka Gustafsson

Linnéa Lundgren
Anna Struwe

Ebba Johansson
Selma Landqvist
Evelina Westerling
Maja Strom
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-00
-00
-00

-00
-00

-99
-99
-00

-00
-99
-00

-00

-00
-99
-99
-00
-00

-99
-00
-00
-00
-00
-99

Eskilstuna
Katrineholm
Eskilstuna

Visby
Vishby

Katrineholm

Eskilstuna

Nykoping
Linkoping
Nykoping

Goteborg
Linkoping
Nykoping

Nykoping

Eskilstuna

Eskilstuna
Nykoping
Linkdping
Linkoping
Nykoping

Nykoping
Vishy
LinkOping
Vishy
Nykoping
Nykoping

13.9
8.6
13.9

15.6
15.6

8.6
14.9

1.6
30.8
1.6

27.6
30.8
1.6

1.6
14.9

13.9
1.6
30.8
30.8
1.6

1.6
15.6
31.8
15.6

1.6

1.6
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medvind

417 +2.2 Evelina Westerling -00  Nykdping
Kula (3,0)
8.56 Evelina Westerling -00  Nykdping
6.91 Maja Strom -99  Tingstade
6.53 Linnéa Lundgren -99  Tingstade
6.65 Rebecka Gustafsson -00  Nykoping
6.64 Ebba Johansson -00  Linkoping
6.55 Anna Struwe -00  Flen
5.92 Selma Landqvist -00  Tingstade
Diskus OBS! (0,6)
19.15 Ebba Johansson -00  Tingstade
18.86 Linnéa Lundgren -99  Tingstade
18.05 Anna Struwe -00  Tingstade
17.38 Maja Strom -99  Tingstade
16.55 Selma Landqvist -00  Tingstade
11.40 Rebecka Gustafsson -00  Tingstade
Slagga
15.10 Rebecka Gustafsson -00  Eskilstuna
Spjut (500)
18.40 Ebba Johansson -00  Linkdping
17.97 Anna Struwe -00  Linkoping
17.88 Linnéa Lundgren -99  Tingstade
16.38 Evelina Westerling -00  Tingstade
15.97 Maja Strém -99  Vishy
11.32 Selma Landqvist -00  Tingstade
9.93 Rebecka Gustafsson -00  Tingstade
Stafett 4x80m
46.27 Nykoping

Rebecka Gustafsson -00, Selma Landqvist -00
Anna Struwe -00, Evelina Westerling -00

Stafett 1000m

2.44.82 Nykoping
Anna Struwe -00, Linnéa Lundgren -99
Selma Landqvist -00, Maja Strom -99
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1.6

1.6
17.6
17.6

1.6
30.8
17.5
17.6

17.6
17.6
17.6
17.6
17.6
17.6

14.9

31.8
31.8
17.6
17.6
15.6
17.6
17.6

18.5

185



Stafett 6x200m (Mix)

2.41.77 Nykoping
Olle Ohrmér -99, Ebba Johansson -00
Tommy Nguyen -99, Anna Struwe -00
Tim Svantesson -00, Sarah Karlsson -01
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1.6

16



Flickor 13 fodda 2001-2002

60m
8.65 +0.9 Sarah Karlsson
9.15 -0.2 Fanny Schmitzer
9.28 +1.6 Emma Palmgren
medvind

8.57 +2.8 Sarah Karlsson
80m

11.26 +0.9 Sarah Karlsson
100m

1453 -2.3 Sarah Karlsson
200m

2795 +1.5 Sarah Karlsson
800m

2.59.14 Sarah Karlsson
60mh (68,6)

11.86 -3.3 Sarah Karlsson
80mh (76,2)

15.13 0.0 Sarah Karlsson
Hojd

1.44 Fanny Schmutzer
Langd

432 -0.8 Sarah Karlsson

Langd (zon)

469 -0.4 Sarah Karlsson
421 +0.3 Fanny Schmutzer
4.08 -0.2 Emma Palmgren
3.50 +0.5 Emma Wiklund
medvind

470 +2.7 Sarah Karlsson

Tresteg
9.07 +0.9 Fanny Schmutzer
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-01
-01
-01

-01
-01
-01
-01

Stockholm/S
Kungsbacka
Motala

Stockholm/S

Flen

Katrineholm

Norrkdping

Nykoping

Katrineholm

Linkdping

Eskilstuna

Vishby

Goteborg
Vishy
Uppsala
Vishy

Stockholm/S

Kungsbacka

24.8
31.8
18.5

24.8

17.5

8.6

17.8

1.6

8.6

30.8

14.9

15.6

29.6
15.6

5.7
15.6

23.8

30.8
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Kula (2,0)

12.11 Fanny Schmutzer
11.41 Sarah Karlsson
10.42 Emma Palmgren
6.64 Emma Wiklund
Kula (3,0)
9.23 Sarah Karlsson
Diskus (0,6)
31.83 Emma Palmgren
25.92 Fanny Schmutzer
23.34 Sarah Karlsson
12.76 Emma Wiklund
Slagga (2,0)
31.83 Sarah Karlsson
Spjut (400)
23.56 Fanny Schmutzer
14.42 Sarah Karlsson
12.18 Emma Wiklund
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-01
-01
-01
-01

-01
-01
-01
-01

-01
-01
-01

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Hogby

Tingstade

Linkoping

Eskilstuna
Kungsbacka
Tingstade
Tingstade

Eskilstuna

Kungsbacka
Tingstade
Vishby

14.9
14.9
12.7
17.6

30.8

13.9
31.8
17.6
17.6

14.9

31.8
17.6
15.6
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Flickor 11 fédda 2003-04

60m
957 0.0
10.46 +1.9
okand vind
10.05 ?
1019 2
10.22 2
Hojd
1.14
1.14
1.02
1.02

Langd (zon)

389 +05
326 0.0

Kula (2,0)
6.44
5.33

Diskus (0,6)

11.74
10.97

Spjut (400)

14.64
10.68

Boll

19.05
14.72
13.98
11.72

Trekamp
1129

1024
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Lina Magnusson
Nelly Schmiitzer

Julia Backrud
Linn Gellar
Alva Selinder

Alva Selinder
Nelly Schmutzer
Linn Gellar
Julia Backrud

Lina Magnusson
Nelly Schmdtzer

Nelly Schmdtzer
Lina Magnusson

Lina Magnusson
Nelly Schmdtzer

Nelly Schmdtzer
Lina Magnusson

Lina Magnusson
Linn Gellar
Alva Selander
Julia Backrud

Alva Selinder
10.22-1398-114

Linn Gellar
10.19-1472-102
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-03
-04

-03
-03
-03

-03
-04
-03
-03

-03
-04

-04
-03

-03
-04

-04
-03

-03
-03
-03
-03

Vasteras
Vishby

Flen
Flen
Flen

Flen
Kungsbacka
Flen
Flen

Vishby
Kungsbacka

Kungsbacka
Vasteras

Tingstade
Tingstade

Vishby
Vishby

Vasteras
Flen
Flen
Flen

Flen

Flen

2.8
15.6

17.5
17.5
17.5

17.5
30.8
17.5
175

15.6
30.8

30.8
2.8

17.6
17.6

15.6
15.6

3.8
175
17.5
17.5

17.5

17.5
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909 Julia Backrud
10.05-1172-102
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-03

Flen

175
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Flickor 9 fodda 2005-2006

60m
okand vind
10.76  ?  Alice Enetjarn

1140 ?  Livia Dahlrot

Boll

18.06 Livia Dahlrot

11.80 Alice Enetjarn

Tvakamp

919 Livia Dahlrot
11.40-1806

796 Alice Enetjarn
10.76-1180
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-06
-06

-06
-06

Flen
Flen

Flen
Flen

Flen

Flen

175
17.5

17.5
17.5

17.5

17.5
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